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TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 10

Week Ending: Friday, 8 March 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to

. Head of Planning
'Il_;ead r?LP' asr;nl " Council Offices
W?;/(;}ill Ig(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE
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TVN.03377/3
07.03.2002

TVN.LB.00661/1
07.03.2002

TVN.08419
04.03.2002

TVN.08414
05.03.2002

TVN.07595/1
04.03.2002

TVN.08422
05.03.2002

TVN.06575/3
04.03.2002

TVN.05975/1
08.03.2002

TVN.02411/2
05.03.2002

TVN.08427
04.03.2002

TVN.A.00355/5
04.03.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.00950/10
04.03.2002

TVN.08421
07.03.2002

Increase height of chimney stack to
900mm above thatched roof

Increase height of chimney stack to
900mm above thatched roof

Erection of rear conservatory

Erection of conservatory at rear

Single storey rear extension to
provide extended kitchen

Retention of carport

Retain 1.8 metre high timber
boundary fence

Single storey rear extension and
additional first floor window to west
elevation

Erection of conservatory at rear

Change of use to public house with
living accommodation over and
provision of car parking

Display of illuminated and non-
illuminated signs

PROPOSAL

Removal of stepped entrance and
installation of level entrance, and
provision of shopfront

Two storey front extension to

provide entrance hall and dining
room with bedroom and shower
room over and single storey rear

Rose Cottage, 86 Little Ann,
ABBOTTSANN

Rose Cottage, 86 Little Ann,
ABBOTTSANN

36 Moneyer Road, Andover
ALAMEIN

48 Jutland Crescent, Andover
ALAMEIN

12 Longstock Close, Andover
MILLWAY

38 St Hubert Road, Andover
MILLWAY

1 Lansdowne Avenue, Andover
MILLWAY

8 Millway Close, Andover
MILLWAY

Sunnyside Cottage, Back Lane,
Ragged Appleshaw, APPLESHAW

Flint House, Picket Twenty,
Andover ST MARY'S

Unit 2, George Yard, Andover ST
MARYS

LOCATION
Unit 2, George Y ard, Andover ST
MARYS

3 Chapel Close, Sarson Lane
AMPORT

Mr G P C Stalard

Mr G P C Stallard

MrsM Turner

Mr And Mrs M Edds

Mr And Mrs D Banks

Mr And MrsD A Atkins

Mr And Mrs M Webber

Mr And MrsPJ
Portsmouth

Mr C Langford

Mr And Mrs S.J Coke

Mail Boxes Etc (Uk)
Limited

APPLICANT

Mail Boxes Etc (Uk)

Limited

Mr And Mrs A Redfern
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Gavin Spiller
05.04.2002

Gavin Spiller
05.04.2002

Sean Herbert
02.04.2002

Gavin Spiller
02.04.2002

Gavin Spiller
02.04.2002

Gavin Spiller
02.04.2002

Nicholas Parker
02.04.2002

Sean Herbert
02.04.2002

Gavin Spiller
02.04.2002

Nicholas Parker
02.04.2002

Beryl Burgess
05.04.2002

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Beryl Burgess
05.04.2002

Jason Owen
05.04.2002
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TVN.03373/2 Erection of four bed detached house ~ Land Adjacent to Sunny Dene, Azur Build Ltd Nicholas Parker

08.03.2002 with integral double garage (Road C87), BARTON STACEY 05.04.2002

TVN.00867/6 Erection of 2.75m fencing to tennis Foxdale House, Andover Down, Mr And Mrs J Trouw Nicholas Parker

06.03.2002 court and extension to residential LONGPARISH 05.04.2002
curtilage

TVN.LB.00778/1 Re-thatch side and rear elevations Cowlease Cottages, Mr R C Kelton Beryl Burgess

08.03.2002 with water reed, retaining the LONGPARISH 05.04.2002
underlayer of wheat straw.

TVN.08410 Retention of replacement septictank 1 Northern Farm Cottages, Station ~ Miss M Short Sean Herbert

05.03.2002 and associated soakaway's Road OVER WALLOP 05.04.2002

TVN.08418 Two storey rear extension to Clanville Farm House, Clanville, Ewelme Almshouse Nicholas Parker

05.03.2002 provide entrance hall, study, WC, (C65) PENTON GRAFTON Trustees 05.04.2002
utility and bedroom with en suite.

TVN.A.00292/5 Display of internally illuminated Weyhill Filling Station, Amesbury  Primelight Advertising Beryl Burgess

04.03.2002 double sided freestanding Road, Weyhill, PENTON Limited 02.04.2002
advertisement display unit GRAFTON

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/

REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.LB.00804
05.03.2002

TVN.08147/2
06.03.2002

TVN.08430
04.03.2002

TVN.LB.00806

extension to provide utility and
extended lounge

Demoalition of utility and bathroom,
internal and external alterations
including replacement window at
front, erection of two storey rear
extension to provide entrance hall,
study, WC, utility and bedroom
with en suite.

Erection of detached four bedroom
dwelling and detached double garage

Erection of two storey side/rear
extension to provide hallway, utility
and sitting room with three
bedrooms and bathroom over and
single storey extension &t rear to
provide conservatory

Erection of two storey side/rear

Clanville Farm Housg, Clanville,
PENTON GRAFTON

Land at rear of Masons, Back
Lane, Vernham Dean, Andover
VERNHAM DEAN

5 Chant Close, WHERWELL

5 Chant Close, WHERWEL L

Ewelme Almshouse
Trustees

Rivar Ltd

Mr And Mrs P Satin

Mr And Mrs P Satin
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PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Nicholas Parker
05.04.2002

Jason Owen
05.04.2002

Jason Owen
05.04.2002

Jason Owen
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extension to provide hallway, utility

CRI0EZ002 and sitting room with three 0= 02002
bedrooms and bathroom over and
single storey extension at rear to
provide conservatory
TVS.05545/11 Details of club house and Land at Broadgate Farm, Pelham Homes Limited AnnaDuignan
07.03.2002 maintenance facilities, ancillary AMPFIELD Ratlake Farm (Leisure) 05.04.2002
accommodation, car parking, Limited
service yards and landscape
proposals and access road (Outline
permission granted under
TV S.05545/7)
TVS.05126/1 Erection of two storey side/rear 26 Flexford Close, Chandlers Ford, Mr And Mrs G Mannell Clare Jenkins
07.03.2002 extension Eastleigh AMPFIELD 02.04.2002
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/

REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.02072/1
06.03.2002

TVS.09562
04.03.2002

TVS.03061/5
04.03.2002

TVS.00910/3
08.03.2002

TVS.02555/3
05.03.2002

TVS.09581
08.03.2002

Erection of ground floor and first
floor extensions to provide enlarged
living accommodation

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of single storey extension
to north elevation and alterations to
roof line to provide ensuite
bathroom at second floor level

Outline application for the erection
of one bungalow with attached
garage

Replacement of flat roofed
extension with pitched slate roof

Erection of two storey side
extension to provide sitting room,
utility and wc on ground floor,
bedroom with en-suite bathroom on
first floor

Flyford, Straight Mile, Ampfield,
Romsey AMPFIELD

Katoomba, Megana Way,
Braishfield, Romsey
BRAISHFIELD

Hazel Cottage, Braishfield Road,
Braishfield, Romsey
BRAISHFIELD

Land rear of East View,
Braishfield Road, Braishfield,
Romsey BRAISHFIELD

St. Marys Cottage, Rectory Lane,
Broughton, Stockbridge
BROUGHTON

8 Hinwood Close, Broughton,
Stockbridge BROUGHTON

Mr And Mrs M Long

Mr And Mrs Westcott

Mr And Mrs H Wainwright

Mr B Cook

Mr And Mrs P Harrison

Mr And Mrs A Barnes
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PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Stuart Goodwill
02.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

02.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
05.04.2002

Clare Jenkins
05.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

05.04.2002
Clare Jenkins
05.04.2002
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TVS.09571 Erection of single storey extension 1 Rowlands Close, Chandlers Ford, Mr And Mrs S Hawkins Stuart Goodwill
05.03.2002 to provide enlarged kitchen and Eastleigh CHILWORTH 02.04.2002
lounge/dining room
TVS.08161/1 Erection of single storey side Sun Corner, Julian Close, Mr P Moll Katherine Fitzherbert-
05.03.2002 extension to provide enlarged living  Chilworth, Southampton Green
accommodation and increase in CHILWORTH 02.04.2002
height of front gate piers o
TVS.05117/8 Erection of double garage with Birch Cottage, Birch Road, Mr And Mrs P Hall Clare Jenkins
05.03.2002 utility room, wc and store in roof Chilworth, Southampton 02.04.2002
space CHILWORTH
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/

REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.05112/11
08.03.2002

TVS.09561
04.03.2002

TVS.07889/2
06.03.2002

TVS.09578
04.03.2002

TVS.00893/2
08.03.2002

TVS.09580
08.03.2002

TVS.09572
08.03.2002

TVS.08630/3
04.03.2002

Relief from condition 7 on
TVS.5112/9to dlow al the
bathroom and ensuite windows to
be opening

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property and car port to side of
property

Above ground gasinstallation,
including instrument kiosk, hard
standing and security fence

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of detached garage to side
of property

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Retrospective application for double
garage to front of property (revised
siting of that previously approved
under TV S.08630/2)

Braborne (Demolished),
Winchester Road, Kings
Somborne, Stockbridge KINGS
SOMBORNE

1 Clems Way, Lockerley, Romsey
LOCKERLEY

Transco Plc Gas Compressor
Station, Romsey Road, Carters
Clay, LOCKERLEY

7 Jack Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

1 Juniper Close, North Baddesley,
Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

4 Tansy Meadow, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

12 Sandringham Close, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh NORTH
BADDESLEY

Skyline, Rownhams Lane,
Rownhams, Southampton
NURSLING & ROWNHAMS

Antler Homes Wessex
Limited

Mr And Mrs Summerton

L attice Energy Services

Limited

Mr And Mrs M Lawrence

MissSLeigh

Mr And Mrs Payne

Mr S Cleary

Mr P Bartlett
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PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

AnnaDuignan
05.04.2002

Clare Jenkins
02.04.2002

AnnaDuignan
05.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
02.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
02.04.2002

Stuart Goodwill
02.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
02.04.2002

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

02.04.2002
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TVS.03184/3 Redevel opment of site with 13 two- Romsey Activity Centre, Duttons Rymill Property Elizabeth Walker
06.03.2002 bedroom flats and 1 one- bedroom Road, Romsey ABBEY Developments 05.04.2002

flat

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

TVS.LB.00641 Insertion of doorway, replace 26 Bell Street, Romsey ABBEY Mr D A Rawles Katherine Fitzherbert-
07.03.2002 concrete flat roof and installation of Green

stairs and ballustrade 05.04.2002
TVS.09579 Insertion of doorway, replace 26 Béell Street, Romsey ABBEY Mr D A Rawles Katherine Fitzherbert-
07.03.2002 concrete flat roof and installation of Green

stairs and ballustrade 05.04.2002
TVS.09574 Installation of 20 metre lattice mast Land rear of Unit 1, Greatbridge Bt Cellnet Limited Clare Jenkins
06.03.2002 supporting 9 antennae and 2 Business Park, Budds Lane, 02.04.2002

microwave dishes and erection of Romsey ABBEY

equipment cabin, services cabinet

within compound
TVS.09570 Erection of single storey extension 12a Stapleford Close, Romsey Mr And Mrs S Stedman Stuart Goodwill
06.03.2002 to south elevation CUPERNHAM 02.04.2002
TVS.05607/2 Demoalition of rear porch and Grays, Stony Batter, West Mr L Fairlie Katherine Fitzherbert-
04.03.2002 erection of single storey extension Tytherley, Salisbury WEST Green

to kitchen TYTHERLEY 02.04.2002
TV S.06664/6 Application for full planning Land at Allens Copse, Shootash, Mr B Fiddler AnnaDuignan
07.03.2002 permission to use land for car boot East Wellow, Romsey WELL OW 05.04.2002

sale for amaximum of 36 days per

year and use of southern part of the

sitefor early arrivals up to 30

minutes prior to 7.00am
TVS.01696/4 Amendment to roof over sunlounge  Ivy Cottage, Romsey Road, East Mr And Mrs L Manser Stuart Goodwill
07.03.2002 previously approved as part of Wellow, Romsey WELLOW 02.04.2002

planning permission TV S.01696/3
TVS.05191/1 Erection of atwo storey and single Rossmore Cottage, Salisbury Road, Miss D Mcmullan Clare Jenkins
07.03.2002 storey rear/side extensions West Wellow, Romsey WELLOW 02.04.2002
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