## TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

## WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 10

Week Ending: Friday, 8 March 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to:

For the Southern Area (TVS) to

Head of Planning
'Beech Hurst'
Weyhill Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ

Head of Planning Council Offices Duttons Road ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE

**PROPOSAL** 

LOCATION

**APPLICANT** 

CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE

come	Text Retrieval System				
	TVN.03377/3 07.03.2002	Increase height of chimney stack to 900mm above thatched roof	Rose Cottage, 86 Little Ann, ABBOTTS ANN	Mr G P C Stallard	Gavin Spiller 05.04.2002
	TVN.LB.00661/1 07.03.2002	Increase height of chimney stack to 900mm above thatched roof	Rose Cottage, 86 Little Ann, ABBOTTS ANN	Mr G P C Stallard	Gavin Spiller 05.04.2002
	TVN.08419 04.03.2002	Erection of rear conservatory	36 Moneyer Road, Andover ALAMEIN	Mrs M Turner	Sean Herbert 02.04.2002
	TVN.08414 05.03.2002	Erection of conservatory at rear	48 Jutland Crescent, Andover ALAMEIN	Mr And Mrs M Edds	Gavin Spiller 02.04.2002
	TVN.07595/1 04.03.2002	Single storey rear extension to provide extended kitchen	12 Longstock Close, Andover MILLWAY	Mr And Mrs D Banks	Gavin Spiller 02.04.2002
	TVN.08422 05.03.2002	Retention of carport	38 St Hubert Road, Andover MILLWAY	Mr And Mrs D A Atkins	Gavin Spiller 02.04.2002
	TVN.06575/3 04.03.2002	Retain 1.8 metre high timber boundary fence	1 Lansdowne Avenue, Andover MILLWAY	Mr And Mrs M Webber	Nicholas Parker 02.04.2002
	TVN.05975/1 08.03.2002	Single storey rear extension and additional first floor window to west elevation	8 Millway Close, Andover MILLWAY	Mr And Mrs P J Portsmouth	Sean Herbert 02.04.2002
	TVN.02411/2 05.03.2002	Erection of conservatory at rear	Sunnyside Cottage, Back Lane, Ragged Appleshaw, APPLESHAW	Mr C Langford	Gavin Spiller 02.04.2002
	TVN.08427 04.03.2002	Change of use to public house with living accommodation over and provision of car parking	Flint House, Picket Twenty, Andover ST MARY'S	Mr And Mrs S.J Coke	Nicholas Parker 02.04.2002
	TVN.A.00355/5 04.03.2002	Display of illuminated and non- illuminated signs	Unit 2, George Yard, Andover ST MARYS	Mail Boxes Etc (Uk) Limited	Beryl Burgess 05.04.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.00950/10 04.03.2002	Removal of stepped entrance and installation of level entrance, and provision of shopfront	Unit 2, George Yard, Andover ST MARYS	Mail Boxes Etc (Uk) Limited	Beryl Burgess 05.04.2002
TVN.08421 07.03.2002	Two storey front extension to provide entrance hall and dining room with bedroom and shower room over and single storey rear	3 Chapel Close, Sarson Lane AMPORT	Mr And Mrs A Redfern	Jason Owen 05.04.2002

	extension to provide utility and extended lounge			
TVN.03373/2 08.03.2002	Erection of four bed detached house with integral double garage	Land Adjacent to Sunny Dene, (Road C87), BARTON STACEY	Azur Build Ltd	Nicholas Parker 05.04.2002
TVN.00867/6 06.03.2002	Erection of 2.75m fencing to tennis court and extension to residential curtilage	Foxdale House, Andover Down, LONGPARISH	Mr And Mrs J Trouw	Nicholas Parker 05.04.2002
TVN.LB.00778/1 08.03.2002	Re-thatch side and rear elevations with water reed, retaining the underlayer of wheat straw.	Cowlease Cottages , LONGPARISH	Mr R C Kelton	Beryl Burgess 05.04.2002
TVN.08410 05.03.2002	Retention of replacement septic tank and associated soakaways	1 Northern Farm Cottages, Station Road OVER WALLOP	Miss M Short	Sean Herbert 05.04.2002
TVN.08418 05.03.2002	Two storey rear extension to provide entrance hall, study, WC, utility and bedroom with en suite.	Clanville Farm House, Clanville, (C65) PENTON GRAFTON	Ewelme Almshouse Trustees	Nicholas Parker 05.04.2002
TVN.A.00292/5 04.03.2002	Display of internally illuminated double sided freestanding advertisement display unit	Weyhill Filling Station, Amesbury Road, Weyhill, PENTON GRAFTON	Primelight Advertising Limited	Beryl Burgess 02.04.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.LB.00804 05.03.2002	Demolition of utility and bathroom, internal and external alterations including replacement window at front, erection of two storey rear extension to provide entrance hall, study, WC, utility and bedroom with en suite.	Clanville Farm House, Clanville, PENTON GRAFTON	Ewelme Almshouse Trustees	Nicholas Parker 05.04.2002
TVN.08147/2	Erection of detached four bedroom	Land at rear of Masons, Back	Rivar Ltd	Jason Owen
06.03.2002	dwelling and detached double garage	Lane, Vernham Dean, Andover VERNHAM DEAN		05.04.2002
TVN.08430	Erection of two storey side/rear	5 Chant Close, WHERWELL	Mr And Mrs P Satin	Jason Owen
04.03.2002	extension to provide hallway, utility and sitting room with three bedrooms and bathroom over and single storey extension at rear to provide conservatory			05.04.2002
TVN.LB.00806	Erection of two storey side/rear	5 Chant Close, WHERWELL	Mr And Mrs P Satin	Jason Owen
/www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,2	0020101,20021231,000008.03.02,10312455,10386237	,1,000000080302,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (3 of 6	) [20/06/2013 13:45:57]	

04.03.2002	extension to provide hallway, utility and sitting room with three bedrooms and bathroom over and single storey extension at rear to provide conservatory			05.04.2002
TVS.05545/11 07.03.2002	Details of club house and maintenance facilities, ancillary accommodation, car parking, service yards and landscape proposals and access road (Outline permission granted under TVS.05545/7)	Land at Broadgate Farm, AMPFIELD	Pelham Homes Limited Ratlake Farm (Leisure) Limited	Anna Duignan 05.04.2002
TVS.05126/1 07.03.2002	Erection of two storey side/rear extension	26 Flexford Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh AMPFIELD	Mr And Mrs G Mannell	Clare Jenkins 02.04.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.02072/1 06.03.2002	Erection of ground floor and first floor extensions to provide enlarged living accommodation	Flyford, Straight Mile, Ampfield, Romsey AMPFIELD	Mr And Mrs M Long	Stuart Goodwill 02.04.2002
TVS.09562 04.03.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	Katoomba, Megana Way, Braishfield, Romsey BRAISHFIELD	Mr And Mrs Westcott	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 02.04.2002
TVS.03061/5 04.03.2002	Erection of single storey extension to north elevation and alterations to roof line to provide ensuite bathroom at second floor level	Hazel Cottage, Braishfield Road, Braishfield, Romsey BRAISHFIELD	Mr And Mrs H Wainwright	Stuart Goodwill 05.04.2002
TVS.00910/3 08.03.2002	Outline application for the erection of one bungalow with attached garage	Land rear of East View, Braishfield Road, Braishfield, Romsey BRAISHFIELD	Mr B Cook	Clare Jenkins 05.04.2002
TVS.02555/3 05.03.2002	Replacement of flat roofed extension with pitched slate roof	St. Marys Cottage, Rectory Lane, Broughton, Stockbridge BROUGHTON	Mr And Mrs P Harrison	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 05.04.2002
TVS.09581 08.03.2002	Erection of two storey side extension to provide sitting room, utility and wc on ground floor, bedroom with en-suite bathroom on first floor	8 Hinwood Close, Broughton, Stockbridge BROUGHTON	Mr And Mrs A Barnes	Clare Jenkins 05.04.2002

TVS.09571 05.03.2002	Erection of single storey extension to provide enlarged kitchen and lounge/dining room	1 Rowlands Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs S Hawkins	Stuart Goodwill 02.04.2002
TVS.08161/1 05.03.2002	Erection of single storey side extension to provide enlarged living accommodation and increase in height of front gate piers	Sun Corner, Julian Close, Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr P Moll	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 02.04.2002
TVS.05117/8 05.03.2002	Erection of double garage with utility room, we and store in roof space	Birch Cottage, Birch Road, Chilworth, Southampton CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs P Hall	Clare Jenkins 02.04.2002

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.05112/11 08.03.2002	Relief from condition 7 on TVS.5112/9 to allow all the bathroom and ensuite windows to be opening	Braborne (Demolished), Winchester Road, Kings Somborne, Stockbridge KINGS SOMBORNE	Antler Homes Wessex Limited	Anna Duignan 05.04.2002
TVS.09561 04.03.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property and car port to side of property	1 Clems Way, Lockerley, Romsey LOCKERLEY	Mr And Mrs Summerton	Clare Jenkins 02.04.2002
TVS.07889/2 06.03.2002	Above ground gas installation, including instrument kiosk, hard standing and security fence	Transco Plc Gas Compressor Station, Romsey Road, Carters Clay, LOCKERLEY	Lattice Energy Services Limited	Anna Duignan 05.04.2002
TVS.09578 04.03.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	7 Jack Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs M Lawrence	Stuart Goodwill 02.04.2002
TVS.00893/2 08.03.2002	Erection of detached garage to side of property	1 Juniper Close, North Baddesley, Southampton NORTH BADDESLEY	Miss S Leigh	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 02.04.2002
TVS.09580 08.03.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	4 Tansy Meadow, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr And Mrs Payne	Stuart Goodwill 02.04.2002
TVS.09572 08.03.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	12 Sandringham Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr S Cleary	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 02.04.2002
TVS.08630/3 04.03.2002	Retrospective application for double garage to front of property (revised siting of that previously approved under TVS.08630/2)	Skyline, Rownhams Lane, Rownhams, Southampton NURSLING & ROWNHAMS	Mr P Bartlett	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 02.04.2002

TVS.03184/3	Redevelopment of site with 13 two-	Romsey Activity Centre, Duttons	Rymill Property	Elizabeth Walker
06.03.2002	bedroom flats and 1 one- bedroom	Road, Romsey ABBEY	Developments	05.04.2002
	flat			

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.LB.00641 07.03.2002	Insertion of doorway, replace concrete flat roof and installation of stairs and ballustrade	26 Bell Street, Romsey ABBEY	Mr D A Rawles	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green
TVS.09579 07.03.2002	Insertion of doorway, replace concrete flat roof and installation of stairs and ballustrade	26 Bell Street, Romsey ABBEY	Mr D A Rawles	05.04.2002 Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 05.04.2002
TVS.09574 06.03.2002	Installation of 20 metre lattice mast supporting 9 antennae and 2 microwave dishes and erection of equipment cabin, services cabinet within compound	Land rear of Unit 1, Greatbridge Business Park, Budds Lane, Romsey ABBEY	Bt Cellnet Limited	Clare Jenkins 02.04.2002
TVS.09570 06.03.2002	Erection of single storey extension to south elevation	12a Stapleford Close, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr And Mrs S Stedman	Stuart Goodwill 02.04.2002
TVS.05607/2 04.03.2002	Demolition of rear porch and erection of single storey extension to kitchen	Grays, Stony Batter, West Tytherley, Salisbury WEST TYTHERLEY	Mr L Fairlie	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 02.04.2002
TVS.06664/6 07.03.2002	Application for full planning permission to use land for car boot sale for a maximum of 36 days per year and use of southern part of the site for early arrivals up to 30 minutes prior to 7.00am	Land at Allens Copse, Shootash, East Wellow, Romsey WELLOW	Mr B Fiddler	Anna Duignan 05.04.2002
TVS.01696/4 07.03.2002	Amendment to roof over sun lounge previously approved as part of planning permission TVS.01696/3	Ivy Cottage, Romsey Road, East Wellow, Romsey WELLOW	Mr And Mrs L Manser	Stuart Goodwill 02.04.2002
TVS.05191/1 07.03.2002	Erection of a two storey and single storey rear/side extensions	Rossmore Cottage, Salisbury Road, West Wellow, Romsey WELLOW	Miss D Mcmullan	Clare Jenkins 02.04.2002